DATE : 27/07/2016

FILE
NUMBER

16/39

16/88

16/179

16/203

APPLICANTS NAME

John & Shane Moore,

Marcus Hanly,

Paul Groarke,

Board of Management
of Cloonfad National
School

APP.
TYPE

P
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DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

18/07/2016

21/07/2016

20/07/2016

18/07/2016

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

To erect a 4-bay slatted cattle shed, with calf creep and loose pen
area, a new concrete silage base and a sheep handling unit together
with all associated site works at

Clooneen

Athleague

Co. Roscommon

For the development which will consist of domestic detached garage
with attic storage space on the north east curtilage side of the
existing house and all associated site development works at
Carrownagullagh Td.,

Strokestown,

Co. Roscommon.

To construct slatted shed together with all associated site works at
Cloonmullin Td.

Loughglynn

Co. Roscommon

to construct a prefabricated school classroom together with all
ancillary site works and services at

Cloonfad

Co. Roscommon
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