DATE : 27/07/2016 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 10:22:42 PAGE : 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 18/07/2016 TO 22/07/2016

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE INVALID	DATE RECEIVED		DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
16/39	John & Shane Moore,	Р		18/07/2016	F	To erect a 4-bay slatted cattle shed, with calf creep and loose pen area, a new concrete silage base and a sheep handling unit together with all associated site works at Clooneen Athleague Co. Roscommon
16/88	Marcus Hanly,	Р		21/07/2016	F	For the development which will consist of domestic detached garage with attic storage space on the north east curtilage side of the existing house and all associated site development works at Carrownagullagh Td., Strokestown, Co. Roscommon.
16/179	Paul Groarke,	Р		20/07/2016	F	To construct slatted shed together with all associated site works at Cloonmullin Td. Loughglynn Co. Roscommon
16/203	Board of Management of Cloonfad National School	Р		18/07/2016	F	to construct a prefabricated school classroom together with all ancillary site works and services at Cloonfad Co. Roscommon

DATE : 27/07/2016 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 10:22:42 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 18/07/2016 TO 22/07/2016

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE DATE

NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***